
Adapted Directory for 2020-21
**THIS DIRECTORY IS DESIGNED FOR SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL! 

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING OTHER SCHOOLS IN THE DISTRICT, PLEASE CALL DESIGNATED PRINCIPAL/STAFF MEMBER**
Sheridan Early Childhood Center: Aimee Chapman achapman@ssd2.org 720-833-6600
Alice Terry Elementary: Diego Romero dromero@ssd2.org Cell: 720-507-8183
Fort Logan Northgate 3-8: Veronica “BJ” Jeffers vjeffers@ssd2.org 720-833-6843
Sheridan High School: German Echevarria gechevarria@ssd2.org 720-833-6731
Soar Academy: Todd Legge tlegge@ssd2.org Cell: 303-902-0772

	Contact Person
	Contact Info
	Reason to Contact

	Norma Lawanson
Academic Engagement Specialist
	nlawanson@ssd2.org
Cell: 720-231-3691
Office:720-833-6676
	Credit Recovery
Edgenuity

	Ana Orozco
Registrar
	aorozco@ssd2.org
Office:720-833-6767
	Official Transcripts
Registration/Enrollment
Parent Portal 
Infinite Campus

	Ruth Simonson
Family Engagement Liaison
	rsimonson@ssd2.org
Office:720-833-6756
	Family Support
Family Engagement
Family Communication
Social Media
Grab and Go

	Natalie Aceves
Office Administrator
	naceves@ssd2.org
Office: 720-833-6987
	Attendance
SHS Website
Principal Communication
Principal Appointments

	Manny Marquez
Dean/Attendance
	mmarquez@ssd2.org
Office: 720-833-6757
	Attendance
Student Support
Schoology

	Les Gomez
Athletic Director
	lgomez2@ssd2.org
Office: 720-833-6826
	Athletics and Activities
Schoology

	Sheridan Tech Support
	720-833-6999
https://www.ssd2.org/Technology1.aspx
	Internet Issues
Chromebook Issues
Hot Spot Issues
Login Issues




















	Brittany Fritts
Financial/Athletic Secretary
	bfritts@ssd2.org
Office: 720-833-6747
	Student Fees
Athletic Fees


	Kristen Duncan
Social Worker
	kduncan@ssd2.org
Office:720-833-6692
	Student Check-Ins
Social-Emotional Support
Mental Health Support

	Jill Bialecki
Counselor
	jbialecki@ssd2.org
Office: 720-833-6721
	Students Last Names A-K
SPED

	Bonnie Silva
Counselor
	bsilva@ssd2.org
Office: 720-833-6784
	Students Last Names L-Z
504s
Concurrent Enrollment
CTE

	Doria Barajas Bravo
McKinney-Vento Liaison
	dbarajasbravo@ssd2.org
Cell: 720-446-6889
	Additional Resources For Food, Wellbeing, etc


















TEACHERS

English										Office Hours

	Mr. Matthew Blomquist
	mblomquist@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6804
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Ms. Emily Faustino (McGrath) 
	emcgrath@ssd2.org
Office: 7290-833-6817
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Ms. Kelly Landgraf
	klandgraf@ssd2.org
Office: 720-833-6820
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Ms. Sarah Klieforth-Williams
ELD Teacher
	sklieforthwilliams@ssd2.org 
Office:720-833-6819
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM





Math

	Ms. Esther Rocha-Garcia
	erocha-garcia@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6772
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Ms. Shalese Stroup
	sstroup@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6802
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Mr. Rafe Vermiglio
	pvermiglio@ssd2.org
Office: 720-833-6798
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM



Science

	TBD
	@ssd2.org 
Office- 720-833-6811
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Mr. Nathan Skinner
	nskinner@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6801
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Mr. Rhett Travis
	rtravis@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6808
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM






Social Studies

	Ms. Katie Biester
	kbiester@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6822
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Ms. Kelly Landraf
	klandgraf@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6820
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Ms. Morgan Murphy
	momurphy@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6818
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM



Electives

	Ms. Amy Williams
Art
	awilliams@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6780
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Mr. Britton Smith
AVID
	bsmith@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6828
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Ms. Jennifer Norville
Band/Orchestra
	jnorville@ssdd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6812
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Mr. Anthony Brown
Physical Education
	anbrown@ssd2.org 
Office:720-833-6795
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Ms. Christen Rogers de Reyes
Spanish/AP
	crogersdereyes@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6816
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Mr. Forrest Davis
Wood/Drafting
	fdavis@ssd2.org
Office: 720-833-6771
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM



Special Education

	Mr. Matt Larson
	mlarson@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6832
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Ms. Anne Towey
	atowey@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6835
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM

	Ms. Susan Germain
	sgermain@ssd2.org 
Office: 720-833-6800
	Mondays: 12:45 - 2:45 PM



